
Clf. Nome Pts

1 José João Meireles Alves Pinto 5,5

2 Duarte Ferreira Abreu 5

3 Ilya Frolov 5

4 Tomás Bravo Silva Vaz Carvalho 4,5

5 João Nuno Reis Nunes Casalta 4,5

6 Tomás Machado Monteiro 4

7 José Santos Barbosa 4

8 Simão Maia Gonçalves 4

9 Pedro Novais Fonseca Martins Lima 4

10 Antonio Azoia 4

11 Martim Rodrigues 3,5

12 Luís Barbosa Martins 3,5

13 Pedro Miguel Lobo 3,5

14 Lucas Pereira Sampaio 3

15 Bruno Azevedo Peixoto 3

16 Martim Pimenta 3

17 Gil Pacheco Ribeiro 3

18 Carlos Martim Oliveira 3

19 Tiago Lima Marques 3

20 Ana Francisca Martins 3

21 Rafael Sousa Antunes 3

22 Pedro Nuno Oliveira Santos 2,5

23 Helena Beatriz Pacheco 2,5

24 Gabriel Araujo Lopes 2,5

25 Beatriz Sousa Mouta 2,5

26 Duarte Luciano Marques 2

27 Gabriela Ferreira Faria 2

28 Ana Pedro Soares 2

29 Ricardo Mendes Mesquita 1,5

30 Gil Correia Costa 1,5

31 Alexandre Oliveira Faria 1,5

32 Iara Monteiro 1,5

33 Gabriel da Silva Rodrigues 1

34 Diogo Rafael Dias Simões 0

Clf. Nome Pts

1 José Santos Barbosa 4

2 Antonio Azoia 4

3 Luís Barbosa Martins 3,5

4 Pedro Miguel Lobo 3,5

5 Bruno Azevedo Peixoto 3

6 Pedro Nuno Oliveira Santos 2,5

7 Gabriel Araujo Lopes 2,5
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8 Ana Pedro Soares 2

9 Ricardo Mendes Mesquita 1,5

10 Diogo Rafael Dias Simões 0

Clf. Nome Pts

1 Ilya Frolov 5

2 Iara Monteiro 1,5

Clf. Nome Pts

1 José João Meireles Alves Pinto 5,5

2 Duarte Ferreira Abreu 5

3 Tomás Bravo Silva Vaz Carvalho 4,5

4 João Nuno Reis Nunes Casalta 4,5

5 Pedro Novais Fonseca Martins Lima 4

Clf. Nome Pts

1 Ana Francisca Martins 3

Clf. Nome Pts

1 Tomás Machado Monteiro 4

2 Martim Rodrigues 3,5

3 Lucas Pereira Sampaio 3

4 Martim Pimenta 3

5 Gil Pacheco Ribeiro 3

6 Carlos Martim Oliveira 3

7 Tiago Lima Marques 3

8 Rafael Sousa Antunes 3

9 Helena Beatriz Pacheco 2,5

10 Duarte Luciano Marques 2

11 Gil Correia Costa 1,5

Clf. Nome Pts

1 Simão Maia Gonçalves 4

2 Beatriz Sousa Mouta 2½

3 Gabriela Ferreira Faria 2

4 Alexandre Oliveira Faria 1½

5 Gabriel da Silva Rodrigues 1

Clf. Nome Pts

1 Ana Francisca Martins 3

Escola Básica de Pedome

Escola Básica Trigal Santa Maria

Classificação Feminina

Escola Secundária Carlos Amarante

Didáxis Coop. de Ensino + Colégio do Ave

Escola EB 23 João de Meira



2 Helena Beatriz Pacheco 2,5

3 Gabriela Ferreira Faria 2

4 Ana Pedro Soares 2

5 Iara Monteiro 1,5


